
TOMMY

100% ELECTRIC

Christmas Opening hours

www.thomas-hardie.co.uk

Lancaster depot
Out of hours breakdown 

0800 92 92 92

ServiceService PartsParts

Tuesday 23rd December		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00

Wednesday 24th December	 07:00 - 14:00	 08:00 - 14:00

Thursday 25th December		  Closed	 Closed

Friday 26th December		  Closed	 Closed

Saturday 27th December		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00

Sunday 28th December		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00

Monday  29th December		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 30th December		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 19:00

Wednesday 31st December	 07:00 - 14:00	 08:00 - 14:00

Thursday 1st January		  Closed	 Closed

Friday 2nd January		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00

Saturday 3rd January		  07:00 - 19:00	 08:00 - 17:00


